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First Name
Leonard
Mark
Randy
Michael
Mike
Dave
Frank
Dave
Jon
Jeff
Bob
Gary
Jeff
Jeff
John
Jeff
Tom
Kris
Gib
Danny
Stanley
Don
Bob
Ken

First Name
Randy
Dave
Frank
Mike
Gary
Jeff
Jeff
Gib
Mark
Danny
Bob
Bob
Jeff
Don
Dave
Leonard
Kris
Jon
Stanley
Mike
Jeff
John
Ken
Tom

Last Name
Lapato
Kane
Ent
Grubbs
Rhodes
Thompson
Wasco
Williams
Eastham
Gutshall
Madison
Walker
Wright
Stone
Shoup
Moyer
Schettig
Jensen
Moyer
Jackson Sr
Orinko
Wilton
Hott
Noll

Last Name
Ent
Thompson
Wasco
Rhodes
Walker
Stone
Wright
Moyer
Kane
Jackson Sr.
Madison
Hott
Gutshall
Wilton
Williams
Lapato
Jensen
Eastham
Orinko
Grubbs
Moyer
Shoup
Noll
Schettig

Garand
Match

M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand

Slow
Prone

99
97
100
96
98
99
95
94
92
93
93
92
97
94
89
87
96
86
85
92
96
83
80
64

Springfield Slow

Match
Model 1903
Model 1903
Model 1903
Model1903
Model 1903
Model 1903
Model 1903
Model 1903
Model 1903
Model 1903
Model 1903
Model 1903
M1 Garand
Model 1903
Model 1903
Model 1903
Model 1903
Krag 1898
Model 1903
Model 1903
Model 1903
Model 1903
Model 1903
Model 1903

Prone
96
97
929
97
97
93
94
95
98
97
98
95
94
87
91
80
93
91
96
97
73
88
93
76

X's
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Rapid
Prone
93
95
95
95
97
92
89
94
93
91
94
92
96
83
88
88
82
80
83
73
85
80
89
36

Rapid
Prone
94
95
84
96
97
95
91
93
83
92
86
83
89
85
85
82
85
85
77
88
91
78
65
78

X's
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Offhand X's
92
92
89
20
82
85
91
86
86
86
82
83
70
85
83
79
71
77
74
76
60
76
64
66

Offhand
94
92
94
81
77
79
82
78
83
75
79
83
71
79
74
88
71
71
73
60
79
77
69
70
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Total
284
284
284
281
277
276
275
274
271
270
269
267
263
262
260
254
249
243
242
241
241
239
233
166

Total
284
284
277
274
271
267
267
266
264
264
263
261
254
251
250
250
249
247
246
245
243
243
227
224

X's
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